
TENDER NOTICE 

 THE TAMILNADU COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' FEDERATION LIMITED,  
AAVIN ILLAM, 3-A,, NANDANAM, CHENNAI-600035. TELEPHONE : 044-23464500, 

FAX :044-23464505,  E-MAIL: AAVINDGMENG@YAHOO.CO.IN 

REF. NO:3192/Proj.3/2022                 DATED:04.04.2022 
  The TCMPF Ltd., invites TWO PART TENDERS by way of OFF LINE /  

E-SUBMISSION from the reputed Contractors / Manufacturers / suppliers for following Equipment’s 
/ Machinery and Civil Works for Metro Dairies and Various DCMPU Ltd.,. 

S. No. Name of the Items / Works 
Pre-bid 
Meeting 

Tender 
Submission 

Technical Bid 
Opening 

1.0 Machinery Works    

1.1 

(i) 50 TLPD Dairy Plant at Thoothukudi, (ii) 6 
TLPD Ice Cream Plant and 10 TLPD 
Fermented Products Plant at Trichy, (iii) 7 
LLPD Processing Plant and 30 MT Powder 
Plant at Salem, (iv) Curd and Butter Milk 
Manufacturing Plant at Kakkalur (v) 
Membrane Filtration Unit for Milk 5 KLPH  – 
3 Nos. for Sholinganallur, Ambattur and 
Trichy and 2 KLPH  – 1 No. for Coimbatore  

20.04.2022 at 
11.30 AM 

12.05.2022  
Upto  

02.00 PM 

12.05.2022 at 
2.15 PM 

1.2 
(i) 1010 KVA DG Set and 22 KV/433 V HT 
Electrical Sub Station and (ii) 8 Ton Boiler at 
Salem 

1.3 

Packaging Machine for Payasam Mix and 
Noodles Masala, Cloud Based BMC 
Monitoring System on Rental Basis for  
3 Years, 30KL and 15 KL Milk Silo 

20.04.2022 at 
11.30 AM 

27.04.2022 
Upto  

02.00 PM 

27.04.2022 at 
2.15 PM 

2.0 Civil Works    

2.1 

(I) 7LLPD Dairy Plant at Salem (ii) 30 MTPD 
Powder Plant at Salem (iii) 50 TLPD Dairy 
Plant at Thoothukudi (iv) 10 TLPD  Ice Cream 
and Dairy Plant at Trichy 

21.04.2022 at 
3.00 PM 

11.05.2022 
Upto  

3.00 PM 

11.05.2022 at 
3.30 PM 

2.2 
Construction of Administrative Building at 
Dharmapuri and Tiruvannamalai, E.B. 
Substation Building at Ambattur 

– 
28.04.2022 

Upto  
03.00 PM 

28.04.2022 at 
3.30 PM 

The tender document sale between 07.04.2022 to 11.05.2022 (For S. No.1.1 & 1.2), 07.04.2022 
to 26.04.2022 (For S No.1.3), 07.04.2022 to 10.05.2022 (For S No.2.1) and 07.04.2022 to 27.04.2022 
(For S No.2.2) from 11.00 A.M. to 3.00 P.M.,. For downloading tender documents, EMD and other 
details, refer website www.tenders.tn.gov.in and www.aavinmilk.com for off line www.tntenders.gov.in  
for E-submission. Tender documents can be downloaded at free of cost. 

 

 

The DGM (Engg.), TCMPF Ltd., 

  

mailto:AAVINDGMENG@YAHOO.CO.IN
http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.tntenders.gov.in/

